
 
2024 PARKWAY SOUTH JUNIOR VARSITY BASEBALL 

Overall Record:  10 - 13 - 1  League Record: 2 - 3 - 1 
 

Date of Game Opponent H/A Patriots Opponents 

Friday, Mar. 22 Seckman * Away 1 8 

Wednesday, Mar. 27 Eureka Away 7 8 

Thursday, Mar. 28 Marquette Away 8 14 

Monday, Apr. 1 Lafayette Away 2 4 

Thursday, Apr. 4 Northwest * Home 8 8 

Friday, Apr. 5 Ft. Zumwalt West Home 17 6 

Monday, Apr. 8 Summit Away 5 8 

Tuesday, Apr. 9 Webster Groves * Away 3 4 

Friday, Apr. 12 Washington Away 6 2 

Saturday, Apr. 13 St. Francis Borgia  Home 8 7 

Saturday, Apr. 13 St. Francis Borgia  Home 4 3 

Monday, Apr. 15 Wentzville Liberty Home 1 10 

Tuesday, Apr. 16 Webster Groves * Home 12 2 

Saturday, Apr. 20 Columbia Hickman Home 8 11 

Saturday, Apr. 20 Columbia Hickman  Home 4 3 

Monday, Apr. 22 Kirkwood Away 3 4 

Tuesday, Apr. 23 Parkway Central * Away 12 0 

Thursday, Apr. 25 McCluer North Away 23 0 

Tuesday, Apr. 30 St. Louis University  Away 2 6 

Wednesday, May. 1 Wentzville Liberty Away 7 8 

Thursday, May 2 Oakville * Home 6 7 

Tuesday, May. 7 Westminster Home 12 2 

Thursday, May 9 Lindbergh Home 10 9 

Friday, May. 10 De Smet Home 1 3 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


